Lowry Bay Yacht Club

Winter Series

Races this series: 6
Low Point (ISAF) scoring system,

Series completed, 1 race discarded.
ISAF Rule A9 applies
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Winter Series - Race 1

Race 1
Combined Div, 16 entries
5911 Young1l Kaimai Flyer 1
8289 Neeley 7.9 Kaea 2
3917 Birdsail Gulf 30 Clarebouyant 4
T4065 Elliot 7 White Heat (dnc)
3305 Farr920 Sika Il 7
6055 Farr9.2 True Blue 5
5536 Farr9.2 2 Low 4 Zero (dnc)
9425 Carter Passage 33 Kama Il 3
8843 Baveria 38 Am Meer =
Ross 930 Testarossa (dnc)
4649 Farr 38 Celebrity 10
5587 Marauder 8.4 Minika (dnc)
11811 Far East 26 Synfinity =
6704 Lotus 9.2 Alize (dnc)
5974 Ross 930 Squid Vicious (dnc)
Amnesty 6
Cruising Div, 4 entries
3810 Chico 30 Chickadee *
6591 Beale 9.5 Crewcut *
Kotuku *
5186 Mull 9.5 Verdict *
* denotes no boats raced
Race date:  Sunday, 9 June, 2019

Combined Div, start time 1315

Wind direction: N

5911 Youngll Kaimai Flyer

8289 Neeley 7.9 Kaea

9425 Carter Passage 33 Kama ll

3917 Birdsail Gulf 30 Clarebouyant

6055 Farr9.2 True Blue

Farr 38 Amnesty

3305 Farr920 Sika Il

8843 Baveria 38 Am Meer
11811 Far East 26 Synfinity

4649 Farr 38 Celebrity

Race date:  Sunday, 7 July, 2019

Combined Div, start time 1300

Wind direction: N

5911 Youngll Kaimai Flyer

5587 Marauder 8.4 Minika

6704 Lotus 9.2 Alize

3917 Birdsail Gulf 30 Clarebouyant

5974 Ross 930 Squid Vicious
T4065 Elliot 7 White Heat

3305 Farr920 Sika I

6055 Farr9.2 True Blue

9425 Carter Passage 33 Kama ll

5536 Farr9.2 2 Low 4 Zero

4649 Farr 38 Celebrity

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Finish

time place
14:45:19 1
15:04:39 6
15:06:08 8
15:05:36 7
15:01:28 5
14:56:19 2
15:09:02 9
14:57:43 4
15:16:38 10
14:56:21 3

Race 2
Finish

time place
14:22:18 1
14:43:39 9
14:50:18 13
14:41:25 7
14:29:07 2
14:41:33 8
14:43:41 10
14:38:21 6
14:46:10 12
14:43:52 11
14:34:07 3

Saved: 09-Jun-19 at 05:56 pm
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Wind speed: 15
Elapsed

time place TCF
1:30:19 1 .792
1:49:39 6 .654
1:51:08 8 .657
1:50:36 7 .665
1:46:28 5 .710
1:41:19 2 .755
1:54:02 9 671
1:42:43 4 .746
2:01:38 10 .630
1:41:21 3 .760

Wind speed: 18
Elapsed

time place TCF
1:22:18 1 .800
1:43:39 9 .653
1:50:18 13 .615
1:41:25 7 .670
1:29:07 2 .769
1:41:33 8 .682
1:43:41 10 .670
1:38:21 6 .710
1:46:10 12 .661
1:43:52 11 .682
1:34:07 3 .753

Total Nett
24 14
28 14
37 26
45 28
36 28
43 29
47 30
54 37
50.5 37.5
55 38
61 44
70 53
75.5 58.5
79 62
85 68
91 74
5
13
17
18
General
corr.time place
1:11:32 1
1:11:43 2
1:13:01 3
1:13:33 4
1:15:35 5
1:16:30 6
1:16:31 7
1:16:38 8 =
1:16:38 8 =
1:17:02 10
General
corr.time place
1:05:50 1
1:07:41 2
1:07:50 3
1:07:57 4
1:08:32 5
1:09:15 6
1:09:28 7
1:09:50 8
1:10:11 9
1:10:50 10
1:10:52 11
Page 1

Place

OCOoONOOULEAE WN B

e ol
o WNELO

A WN -



8843

8289

Baveria 38
Ross 930
Neeley 7.9

Cruising Div, start time 1310

3810

Race date:

Chico 30

Sunday, 21 July, 2019

Combined Div, start time 1300

8289
T4065
9425
5536
5587
3917

3305
11811
5911
6704
4649
8843
6055

Neeley 7.9
Elliot 7

Carter Passage 33
Farr9.2
Marauder 8.4
Birdsail Gulf 30
Ross 930

Farr 920

Far East 26
Young 11
Lotus 9.2

Farr 38
Baveria 38
Farr9.2

Cruising Div, start time 1310

3810
5186

Race date:

Chico 30
Mull 9.5

Sunday, 21 July, 2019

Combined Div, start time 1435

T4065
8289
3305
6055
4649
5536
5911
8843

11811
3917
5587
9425
6704

email:

Ross 930

Elliot 7

Neeley 7.9
Farr 920

Farr 9.2

Farr 38
Farr9.2

Young 11
Baveria 38

Far East 26
Birdsail Gulf 30
Marauder 8.4
Carter Passage 33
Lotus 9.2

yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Am Meer
Testarossa
Kaea

Chickadee
Kotuku

Wind direction: N

Kaea

White Heat
Kama Il

2 Low 4 Zero
Minika
Clarebouyant
Testarossa
Sika Il
Synfinity
Kaimai Flyer
Alize
Celebrity
Am Meer
True Blue

Chickadee
Verdict

Wind direction: N

Testarossa
White Heat
Kaea

Sika Il

True Blue
Celebrity

2 Low 4 Zero
Kaimai Flyer
Am Meer
Synfinity
Clarebouyant
Minika
Kama ll
Alize

14:37:28 5
14:36:02 4
14:58:00 14
14:12:11 1
14:18:57 2
Race 3
Finish
time place
14:13:45 6
14:13:06 5
14:15:25 10
14:14:15 7
14:16:18 12
14:15:11 9
14:05:13 2
14:15:34 11
14:21:25 13
14:03:25 1
14:23:43 14
14:10:50 3
14:12:23 4
14:14:58 8
14:12:24 1
Race 4

Finish

time place
15:43:28 1
15:52:51 4
15:55:32 7
15:57:28 8
15:55:31 6
15:51:34 3
15:59:01 9
15:45:11 2
15:53:46 5
16:07:34 13
16:00:11 10
16:02:44 12
16:02:14 11
16:11:30 14

Saved: 09-Jun-19 at 05:56 pm

1:37:28 5 743
1:36:02 4 .780
1:58:00 14 .666
1:02:11 1 .621
1:08:57 2 .590
Wind speed: 8
Elapsed
time place TCF
1:13:45 6 .666
1:13:06 5 .683
1:15:25 10 .664
1:14:15 7 .675
1:16:18 12 .660
1:15:11 9 672
1:05:13 2 775
1:15:34 11 .670
1:21:25 13 .624
1:03:25 1 .810
1:23:43 14 .622
1:10:50 3 747
1:12:23 4 .733
1:14:58 8 .708
1:02:24 1 .623
< dnf>

Wind speed: 10

Elapsed
time place TCF
1:08:28 1 .760
1:17:51 4 .682
1:20:32 7 .675
1:22:28 8 .669
1:20:31 6 .700
1:16:34 3 737
1:24:01 9 .672
1:10:11 2 .810
1:18:46 5 722
1:32:34 13 .619
1:25:11 10 .677
1:27:44 12 .660
1:27:14 11 .669
1:36:30 14 .614

1:12:25 12

1:14:54 13

1:18:35 14
38:37 1
40:41 2
General

corr.time place
49:07 1
49:56 2
50:05 3
50:07 4
50:21 5
50:31 6
50:33 7
50:38 8
50:48 9
51:22 10
52:04 11
52:55 12
53:03 13
53:05 14
38:53 1
General
corr.time place

52:02 1
53:06 2
54:22 3
55:10 4
56:22 5
56:26 6
56:28 7
56:51 8
56:52 9
57:18 10
57:40 11
57:54 12
58:22 13
59:15 14
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Race 5

Race date:  Sunday, 4 August, 2019

Wind direction: N Wind speed: 15
Finish Elapsed
time place time place TCF
Combined Div, start time 1300, course 34
5911 Youngll Kaimai Flyer 14:48:15 1 1:48:15 1 .813
3305 Farr920 Sika Il 15:12:36 6 2:12:36 6 671
5536 Farr9.2 2 Low 4 Zero 15:13:58 8 2:13:58 8 .672
8843 Baveria 38 Am Meer 15:06:13 5 2:06:13 5 717
4649 Farr 38 Celebrity 15:05:52 4 2:05:52 4 734
6055 Farr9.2 True Blue 15:13:41 7 2:13:41 7 .698
8289 Neeley 7.9 Kaea 15:17:02 9 2:17:02 9 .685
Ross 930 Testarossa 15:03:19 2 2:03:19 2 .770
9425 Carter Passage 33 Kama Il 15:23:23 12 2:23:23 12 .664
3917 Birdsail Gulf 30 Clarebouyant 15:22:24 11 2:22:24 11 .676
T4065 Elliot 7 White Heat 15:20:49 10 2:20:49 10 .690
5974 Ross 930 Squid Vicious 15:05:39 3 2:05:39 3 774
11811 Far East 26 Synfinity <ret>
Cruising Div, start time 1310
3810 Chico 30 Chickadee 14:23:19 2 1:13:19 2 .623
6591 Beale 9.5 Crewcut 14:20:18 1 1:10:18 1 .650
Race 6
Race date:  Sunday, 18 August, 2019
Wind direction: S Wind speed: 18
Finish Elapsed
time place time place TCF
Combined Div, start time 1300, course 52
8289 Neeley 7.9 Kaea 14:11:22 4 1:11:22 4 .688
3917 Birdsail Gulf 30 Clarebouyant 14:13:53 5 1:13:53 5 .670
5911 Youngll Kaimai Flyer 14:01:13 1 1:01:13 1 .822
8843 Baveria 38 Am Meer 14:10:46 2 1:10:46 2 717
6055 Farr9.2 True Blue 14:14:16 6 1:14:16 6 .695
5536 Farr9.2 2 Low 4 Zero 14:16:39 7 1:16:39 7 .678
T4065 Elliot 7 White Heat 14:16:54 8 1:16:54 8 .685
3305 Farr920 Sika Il 14:17:39 9 1:17:39 9 .680
Ross 930 Testarossa 14:10:52 3 1:10:52 3 .768
Cruising Div, start time 1310, course 42
6591 Beale 9.5 Crewcut 14:19:20 1 1:09:20 1 .649
3810 Chico 30 Chickadee 14:24:57 2 1:14:57 2 .623

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz Saved: 09-Jun-19 at 05:56 pm

General

corr.time

1:28:00
1:28:58
1:30:02
1:30:30
1:32:23
1:33:19
1:33:52
1:34:57
1:35:12
1:36:16
1:37:10
1:37:15

45:41
45:42

place
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General

corr.time

49:06
49:30
50:19
50:44
51:37
51:58
52:41
52:48
54:26

45:00
46:42
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